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Online clasess Lecture Roster Batch 2017-18

Month of 01/02/2022 To 15/02/2022

Time-(11AM-12PM) Venue - LT.II

Date Day Topic Faculty
01/02/2022 Tuesday Pysiology changes during in pregnancy (Dr. Rachita
02/02/2022 Wednesday Vomiting in pregnancy Dr Ani
03/02/2022 Thursday Normal labour- 1 Dr. Anima
04/02/2022 Friday Normal labour-2 Dr. Anima
05/02/2022 Saturday Multiple Pregnancy Dr. Parul
07/02/2022 Monday Heart Desease in pregnancy Dr. Neelam
08/02/2022 Tuesday Hypertensive disorder in pregnancy Dr. Neelam
09/02/2022 Wednesdiy Amniotic Fluid disorder & abnormalities Dr. Shikha

of placenta & card.
10/02/2022 Thursday APH Dr. Deepa
11/02/2022 Friday PPH Dr. Vibha
12/02/2022 Saturday GDM Dr. Mamta
14/02/2022 Monday Post partum care Dr. Rachita
15/02/2022 Tuesday Preterm labour & PROM. Dr. Parul

s
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